LIMIT SWITCH
APPLICATION
The Limit Switch is suitable for surface Zone
1, 2, 21/22 areas.
CONSTRUCTION
The unit consists of a housing, head piece and
activation lever. Attached to the main housing is an
Exe plastic gland and a 5 meter braided cable.
Inside the housing is an Exd limit switch. The limit switch has one normally open and one normally closed
contact.
The unit makes use of the Telemecanique range of heads and levers.
The adjustable roller (Y43) and fixed roller levers (Y13) are two standard units generally kept in stock.
Other heads/lever can be supplied on request.
CERTIFICATION
Ex eb IIC T6 Gb
Ex tb IIIC T85° Db IP65
IA Number: MASC S/22-2209X
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
250VAC 5A
400VAC 2A
250VDC 0.5A
ORDER INFORMATION
LEVER/HEAD        P/N
1.  ZKC-E05 HEAD WITH ZCK-Y43 ADJUSTABLE LEVER  AMLSW-001
2. ZCK-E619 SHAFT HEAD      AMLSW-002
3. ZKC-E05 HEAD WITH ZCK-Y13 ROLLER LEVER   AMLSW-003
4.    ZCK-E66 ROLLER BALL SHAFT HEAD    AMLSW-004
5. ZCK-E06 CAT WISKER HEAD     AMLSW-005
6. ZCK-E23 ROLLER LEVER PLUNGER HEAD   AMLSW-006
7. ZCK-E62 PLUNGER WITH WHEEL HEAD   AMLSW-007
8. ZCK-E61 HEAD       AMLSW-008
9. ZCK-E08 SPRING ROD LEVER HEAD    AMLSW-010
REVISED: 2025-07-22
ELECTROFLAME USES THE ZCK-J1 BODY